
DEMOCRATIC SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF SRI LANKA
MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT & IIIGFTWAYS

ROAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
IIWTTATION FOR BIDS

l.The Chairman, Provincial Procurement Committee (East), on behalf of the Road Development Authority (RDA),

invites sealed bids from eligible and qualified bidders for the procurement of works as described below, and

receiving will be closed at 10.30 a.m. on 12.06.2024.

Bids should be submitted on the forms available at the offrce of the Provincial Director, RDA, Batticaloa from

30.A5.2024to 10.06.2A24 on a payment of non-refundable tender fee of Rs.5,000.00 (Exclusive of VAT& SSCL)

per each bidding document.

2.Eligible bidders shall comply with the above qualification criteria.

3.Bid shall be valid tp to 77 calendar days from the time of closing date of the Bid.

4.Bids must be submitted by a Bid security for the amount mentioned above.

5.Bids security shall be valid until 28 calendar days beyond the validity period.

6.Seated bids may be dispatched by hand to the office of the Provincial Director (EP), Road Development

Authority, Batticaloa to receive before closing time.

7.Bids will be opened immediately after the closing at the above address. Bidders or their authorized

representatives are requested to be present at the opening ofbids.
8.Site visit is scheduled to commence at 10.00 a.m. on 07 .06.2024 and the Pre bid meeting is scheduled on the same

day after the site visit at the office of the Provincial Director, Road Development Authority, Batticaloa.
g.Successful bidder, as per the Public Confiacts No.3 of 1987, shall submit the copy of registration form of
Registrar of Public conffacts.

10.For fiyther details or clarifications please contact Provincial Director, Road Development Authority, Ymd Road,

Batticaloa. Telephone No: 065-2222850, fax No: 065-2222479, e'mail l#pp$tl{0,X}id|$.9m

,n-rOM
Provincial Procurement Committee @P)'
Road Development Authority
Batticaloa

Pruvrncral Dlrector
Road Developnent Authon ry

Eastern Provincr
Battrcaloa

-I
II

Contract No Name of the Project

Engineerts
Estimate

(including
Contingencie
s & excluding

VAT)

Bid
Security
(Rs) &

Required
Date

Eligibi
lity

Grade
in

Highw
ay

Constructi
on

Duration
(Calendar

Days)

RDA/DMMTPD(EP)/CE@y
RMTF/2024-01

Maintenance of Flood Damaged Road
Section and Base Failure Correction
on BTT road (61+950-731000)km

20.40 Mn
210,000.00

(2s.09.2024)

c5&
C6 60

RDA/DMM/PD@PyCE(By
RNITF/2024-02

Renovation of Roads Signs Directional
Informative, Advance Direction Sign
Boards and Other Traffic Sien Boards

12.27l\/kl
130,000.00

(25.09.2024)

RDA/DMM/PD(EPyCE@y
RMTF/2024-03

Maintenance of Road Markins Under
Valaichenai Depot

12.26t\/tI
130,000.00

Qs.09.2024)

RDA/DMMTPD@PyCE(B/
RNITF/2024-04

Maintenance of Road Markrng Under
Kaluwanchikudy & Pillayarady Depot

12.27Mn
130,000.00

(2s.09.2024)


